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HINDI 100 . 1/24  2/30 054 340
ENGLISH 100  1/28 2/29 057 PASSED ;
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NATIONAL ELIGIBILITY TEST FOR ASSISTANT PROFESSOR

UGC Ref. No:~ 80573/OBC(NET-NOV 2017)  Roll No: 79010429
Certified that = RAM KRISHNA KUSHWAHA

- >

Son/Daughter of  RAM GOPAL KUSHWAHA and

MAYA DEVI had applied for the UGC-NET for eligibility for
Assistant Professor held on 05/112017inthe  OBC
category and qualified by securing marks at par with the qualifying cut-off
for  OBC category
in the Subject  EDUCATION

As per the in[ommtion provided By the candidate, he/she had cﬂmp[et,eb bis/her Master's

degree or equivalent examination at the time of applying for NET.

The date of eligibility for Assistant Professor is the date of declavation of NET result, ie,
2nd January, 2018, OR the date of comipletion of Master’s degree or equivalent

exawtination with required percentage of Marks within two years from the date of

declavation of NET vesult, ie, by  1stJanuary, 2020 , whichever is later.

This is an electrouic certificate only and its authenticity should be werified from the UGC

by the employer. This electronic certificate can also be verified by scanning QR Bar Cooe

printed on the electronic certificate. Wa /J’i@_ :
—v-—"'_.'ﬁfﬂ—

validity of this electronic certificate is forever. =
| eal
Date t_)f [ssme:  19-03-2018 - NET Burean

Note: a) UGC has issued the electronic certificate on the basis of information provided by the candidate in | AN
his/her Application Form. The appointing authority should verify the original records/certificates
of the candidate while considering him/her for appointment, as the Commission is not responsible {549

for the same. The candidate must fulfil the minimum eligibility conditions for NET as laid down in
the notification for UGC-NET.

O @

b) Wherever SC/ST/OBC/PWD is shown in the UGC Ref, No., the institution/recruitment body should
check the relevant documents of that category.
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'\ BUNDELKHAND UNIVERSITY, JﬁRNﬂ ungfff 284128

Statement of Marks REGULAR / PRIVATE

Reqular

G [

Name of the Student * RAM KRISHNA KUSHWAHA Roll No ;6547102

Father's Name . RAM GOPAL KUSHWAHA E. No B.U. :

‘

College / Institution’s : ATARRA P.G.
COLLEGE,ATARRA(BANDA)
. M.Ed. (Master of Education) Examination - 2015

‘Suhject
Examination / Year
-

Name of Papers Max.  Marks
Min. Obt.
1461 Philosophy & Sociological Foundation of Education 100 62
30
4

11462 Psychological Foundation of Education 100 57
30

1463 Methodology & Educational Research 100 46
30

1466 Educational Technology 13000 50

1467 Education Measurement & Evaluation 100 43
30

500 258
Aggregate Marks Theory 180

200 172
Viva + Dissertation + Field Based Experience 72
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h 700 430
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RESULT : FIRST DIVISION
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“':':'-'II"‘;‘: In case of any discrepancy between the entries in the marksheet issued & in the University record, the University record shall be final.
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STATEMENT OF MARKS
M.Sc. Final Year - 2017

PHYSICS

o

i

Name . RAM KRISHNA KUSHWAHA Roll No. : 593204

Father's Name  :RAM GOPALKUSHWAHA  Category : P.G. (Regular)

R o, m.w\\" ALERAY (4 AN

Mother's Name : MAYA DEVI Enroliment No. : PU16/760474

Name of College/ : RAJA SHRI KRISHNA DUTT P.G. COLLEGE JAUNPUR
Institution ,

SOLID STATE PHYSICS | 30/70 30/70

2. | ADVANCED QUANTUM MECHANICS _ 27170 2770

. o . e
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—

T

3. NUCLEAR PHYSICS ' 51/70 51/70

| 4 | QUANTUM ELECTRODYNAMICS, PLASMA PHYSICS 36/70 36/70
%j AND LIQUID CRYSTAL PHYSICS

5. | ELECTRONICS- | 40170 4070

% 6. | ELECTRONICS-I 38170 38/70

PRACTICAL 126/180 126/180

Result : PASS | Total : 348/600

Division : Second . Marks Obtained upto First Year:  337/600

Date . 05/06/2018 Grand Total :  685/1200
- SIX HUNDRED EIGHTY FIVE
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BUNDELKHAND UNIVERSITY, ]HANSI

Statement of Marks

Name of the Student
Father’s Name
College / Institution’s

Examination / Year

r

* RAM KRISHNA KUSHWAHA
. RAM GOPAL KUSHWAHA

. ATARRA P.G.
COLLEGE,ATARRA(BANDA)

Roll No
E. No B.U. :

..:..\._ —:. : - * LLiTve " WE e ey R I e Baptin 5. o dn o saitt
: e . oY - —. — —— -~
\ ‘_: i r_‘.’“‘ ;"', ) i \ itz y g . ! -v--.‘_“__ -
O A AR 7,7 gl / s / 75
..\“l\ \ o .N‘-."\ ._r: 1Y ¥ A i 1, b f110 AR e ‘,'!"-'.«"."“' £ el L 25 .,',
,_-\d“ 2 i 1 a1 '\';‘n . i“l"‘ . AL %! '-"" : " '.r"l‘ “ " : """ 3
: e "R

T —

227537
(INDIA) 284128

REGULAR / PRIVATE
Regular
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Subject
. M.Ed. (Master of Education) Examination - 2015

' 6547102

Name of Papers

Max.

Min.

Marks
Obt.
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1461

11462

1463

1466

1467

Philosophy & Sociological Foundation of Education

&
Psychological Foundation of Education

Methodology & Educational Research
Educational Technology

Education Measurement & Evaluation

100
30

100
30

100
30

100
30

100
30

62

57

46

50

43

Aggregate Marks Theory

500
180

258

Viva + Dissertation + Field Based Experience

200
72

172

GRAND TOTAL

700
252

430

RESULT : FIRST DIVISION
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Wz In case of any discrepancy between the entrics in the marksheet issued & in the University record, the University record shall be final.
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